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28 | Sander Serbin
30 | Rait Ageni
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30 | Renee Troska
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20 | Garel Tamm
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20 | Peep Jarviste

Jarva-Jaani Open X - 1. Ring * 07.12.2025 21:42 (2)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2991784
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3100942

Andres Kask
24 | Ermo Vésu
24 | Virko Vosu
26 | Raul Mee

Enn Evel

5
4
5
5
4

3
7
7
6
7

4
3
3
3
6

6
5
4
5
5

2
3
3
3
5

3
3
4
3
3

4
3
4
3
3

3
2
4
5
3

OISC GOLF
METRIX

M_HHHHHHIHHMEEEEEEEEM

4
6
5
6
6

+10
+13
+13
+14

76
76
77

1 Marie Kielas

2 Kaire Tekku

Kristi Rogenbaum
Triin Oissar

Kaisa Leesment

Birgit Vider

~N oo | b~ TW

Merilyn lvask

4
4
5
5
5
5

6

5

E AN O N B S |

8

3

w w w w w

3

5
3
5
4
4
6

4

3

w | NN B

2

3
3
3
4
4
4

3

3
4
3
4
3
4

4

3
3
4
4
5
4

4

5

OB O U,

5

S oo o b~ &

W iIN| B~ Pbs

P, W W Ww

A T w w NS

w w &~ O B

S0 B~ bW

W/~ W b

(o2 I © 2 I B~ B O 4 B B

A |lwWw U1 W\ &

w U U B~

+9
+11
+13
+14
+15

72
74
76
77
78

1 | Triinu Orgla

2 Marge Latt

2  Tiiu Kull

4 | Kadri Akk

5 | Eveli Meibaum
6

Katri Ldugas

5
7
4
6
8

8

4
3
3
4
3

3

4

U o U B

6

4

wlw w| s

3

3
5
4
4
4

4

3
3
4
3
3

4

4

S lw w | b

3

5

o 0| U

5

4

u | b~ s~

0w W

w &~ W

A Wb w

w| P~ Wl w

wl u s

|l w w | b

o AN O

A Wl w | w

w|lw w|w

+11
+11
+14
+15

74
74
77
78

llllllllllllll-lllll--
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Silver Koni
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4 | Taavi Kallas
4 | Kristjan Allemann
7 | Kaarel Jogeva

8 | Ralf Rogov

8 | Tarmo Laiksoo
10 | Mark Duubas

11 | Jiri Karus

12 | Erkki Pdldoja
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_[112]3[45]6]7]8]9 10]11[12]13 13|24 |15 16 17 |15 Tot JRF
Par 4 14|3|4|3|3|3|3|4|4|3|3|3|3|3|3|4|3]| 3|63

Avg 44| 5 (32(44/28/31(33/33/45/43(29/32 /3.1 31|34 324729 32 68

Difficulty 16/19 9 (15| 1|6 13 /1117|122 |7 | 4| 5 |14/ 8|18 3|10 5

Birdie -1 11 17 15 10 |35 10 |12 11| 8 |17 (47|10 15|15 9 7 | 8 27 24 308 17%
Par 0 44 /16|50 | 51|50 63|51 |50 |41 |44 |12 61|57 | 61 49 64|37 55|39 895 50%
Bogey 1 33372423 7 20 28|28 39|25 33/20 22|15 29 22|28 7 |25 465 26%
DoubleBogey2| 7 6 5 10 3 2 4 6 7 7 3 2 1 4 7 2 17 5 6 104| 6%
Triple Bogey 3 14 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 26|1%
Other >3 5 1 1 7 | 0%
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